First Name
Rylan
Haylee
Brinley
Kollyns
Edith
Benjamin
Emma
Mya
Livia
Riley
Dawson
Andrea
Paizley
Emily
Dalton
Bryson
Ava
Leona
Axley

First Name
Aden
Olive
Chance
Macey
Samuel
Elizabeth
Braxton
Owen
Ava
Hailee
Owen
Colton
Garrett
Luis
Ian

Last Name
Beerenstrauch
Epp
Gronemeyer
Hohensee
Holtmeier
Loxterkamp
Loxterkamp
McDougall
Peters
Schardt
Siems
Velazquez
Weber
Wood
Ambrose
Beerenstrauch
Cunningham
Jantzen
Strouf

Last Name
Castillo
Clark
Cunningham
Gronemeyer
Holsing
Jurgens
Karl
Lewandowski
Miller
Miller
Retchless Carel
Siefken
Smidt
Alarcon Gonzalez
Bellinder

Grade

~

NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN

Grade

Semester 1
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Semester 1
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Name
Gabriel
Sayber
Sage
Eleanor
Devon
Justin
Isaac
Hollyn
Noa
Nicole
Ashlee
Emersyn
Landry
Carver
Cade
Damyn

First Name
Cobi
Sydney
Miley
Meila
Henry
Landen
Alaina
Brooke
Lucy
Isabelle
Keyton
Ethan
Kenzi
Drew
Emery
Zachary
Kennadee
Jason
Jacob
Sean
Samantha
Gavyn
Benjamin
Parker

Last Name
Alarcon Gonzalez
Hoesche
Holtmeier
Morrissey
Rasmussen
Schwisow
Sowards
Van Winkle
Ziegler
Arnold
Erichsen
Geise
Lueders
Olberding
Spahr
Weichel

Last Name
Bales
Brauer
Garrison
Gronemeyer
Kapke
Koch
Kopf
Morgan
Morrissey
Peters
Reck
Rosenthal
Scherling
Siems
Sluka
Strein
Van Winkle
Wehrman
Wollenburg
Chase]Jr.
Heidemann
Houston
McNiff
Person

Grade
8

CO 00 00O 00O OO 0O 0O 0O 0O 00 0O 0O 00 0o

Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Semester 1
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Semester 1
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention



First Name
Pierce
Benjamin
Hadley
Hailey
Rylee
Addison
Alex
Ashley
Avery
Aubrey
Kenton
Macoy
Arianna
Mikhaela
Brooke
Ashlynn
Riley
Kristin
Cole
Jordyn

Last Name
Damrow
Holsing
Kelle
Lauenstein
McCune
Paxton
Paxton
Sasse
Schultis
Siems
Sowards
Wollenburg
Bellinder
Bergmeier
Boyce
Brown
Kopf
Lange
Spahr
Zulauf

Grade
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
11
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Semester 1
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

First Name
Caden
Ella
Abbie
Kinsley
Tayden
Dustin
Lucas
Evan
Cameron
Matthew
Jonah
Reagan
Aubriana
Payton
McKenzie
Emma
Cassidy
Kaden
Samuel
Cael
John
Ema
Evelyn
Jamie
Ellinor
Catrina

Last Name
Bales
Clark
Drewes
Fletcher
Gronemeyer
Kapke
Lewandowski
Quackenbush
Reynolds
Scheele
Schwab
Schwisow
Sluka
Smidt
Smith
Sullivan
Thavenet
Van Winkle
Wagner
Washburn
Wehrman
Ziegler
Baker
Bartels
Peters
Washburn

Grade

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Semester 1
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honor Roll
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention



